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I XX [SIVENE 5 TF# % (Orthodox) A RT— A
FHE non denomination Christian Agnostic
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1.What is the level of your faith? (» 77z DEMOEAEWIZENL LW TT D)
JEHF T ZB (highly religious) 2N (3%)

& T RAN (very religious) 11 A (17%)

SR (religious) 24 N (38%)

HF Y RN Tl 72\ (not so religious) 23 N (36%)
SRAU) Tl 72\ (not religious) 4 N (6%)
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2.How important is religion in your own life? (H7%7zHED NEICE W TFRBUTI ENIZE
HETT D)

TR D75 ) EE (very important) 16 A (25%)
¥ & ¥ & EE (fairly important) 7N (11%)
E % (important) 18 A (28%)
% Z ¥ CEE T\ (not very important) 22 N (34%)
4 { EE 72\ (not important at all) 1A 2%)

Hhofficix, TEnotE2iEThs20 ] [AbEEIETING] (L THEE)
2. R oo tic7+—h ALz 2 [HOoOTEeER2EL o Tlihk
W] (ZCETHEETIEAY) REBHVE L,

FERDBIEL AL CHETH, 1 OHEMTHS 2 FRNTE ARV ERZELTWE AT,
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3.How often do you attend the religious service? (FLIFICIZENL L WVWOSEETITE £ T
%)

131374 H (almost every day) 2N (3%)
JH— 8] (weekly) 14 AN (22%)
A 12— 8] (monthly) 5N (8%)

FEIC#m] (several times a year) 9 A (14%)

41T 2, 3 [9](a few times a year) 21 A (33%)

4 L {72 T \x (seldom/never) 13 A (20%)

FHITAADZCTTR, HEVHEICHAZVADS W by ILFEOSMAE
THRINL TSRO E 3,

4.How often do you pray to God outside of religious services? (&< & WHLEELALCHfIC
o E32)

W b 5 (often) 19 A (30%)

i % (sometimes) 21 A (33%)

fERICTE L 72 & & @ A (only in time of crisis) 15 A (23%)
2 {7 5 72> (never) 9 A (14%)
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5.Do you feel the power and influence of your religion in your life? (H7x7-D AAEICEH T
REROAT =P E R LT TH)

Yes 37 N (58%) No 26 A (40%) 1A (2%)
Yes &A% L7 NI EARNZBHZEHE CTH 5 [HIZVWOFAzb 2R TnT, 5FoT
CNTw3] 2, [TARLEDMITNMELGE 2 T NTHT, BHaZzHhiF iz
BmERHYE LT,

6.Are there any situations in your college life in which you feel religious? (K“Z4ERIC B
TR LR 25MH XD Y £ 32)

Yes 22 N (34%) No 42 A (66%)

Yes & [ L7z A BRI GH Tk, [HZFAD 20 DBED 77 vty F LTINT
WHEELTWE ] © [TRAFORNCIEMIMICTIMA BRIV ZLTC0E] BRERHYFL
720

No EZEZ T ANDIZI 3% K| Yes LZFZ 72 NDFROFNER 723557 TORBMEIZE L T
Tz, RIFVBESEHLE LoD ERONE EKLEE L2,

7.What religious activities do you practice other than the service/religious rituals? (RLfE°
RHEMEALSCOEBR A5 Y £ 55)

%ﬁ‘of:lﬁ]& FEHECHROAT L VWo e HEOHRTH W ZMED L Tnd L \noZzd D
. fLFEEX (worship music) & W o ZZLERTOWEEID Y T L7z, I ICIZFED S
N—=TPFELTZY BEOE TV TATIESMLIZY LTwb e n) &) REED AL
nE L7z,

M ATHAVPHERNZZSDTHL L, 1Z2ICbFEETOMELEH Y, EMNICEREH 2
DTRBEVPEECE Lz, EE 77— LT3 L XICHZFHDOEEMEO—A
KFEEBT O, XY 7Ly DX I BbDEDLWE L,

8.What are some advantages and disadvantages of having faith?

(EMEF> Z L DV & BRI T 22)
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9.What are the influences of the COVID-19 on your religious activities?
(Bl a v 7 4 LRI X 5 FERRIGB) ~ DB LT3 5)
LR - RS (service/religious rituals) 33 A— [A v F4 v TCORME 7o 72 ]
[B2cATI %R hote) 0 Y
{rili5®) (missionary work) 3 A
EHAR - FERI1TH (regular/annual events) 20 A— [HIEiCR o7z ] [ R =27 D
THETE ol kY
ZoftolElE 1 A— [RET I HITTI R Ao 7]
LY. BE~DHR~DEEN —F L 27T, oo ApHillianF v AL
X BRH - B~ ELZE T E L,

10.Are there any changes of your religious motivation due to COVID-19?

HanF v ANV RS X DFENEET - a vOZLiEd Y £ L7d)
X 0 % 350 72 (much more motivated) 9 A (14%)
B L 3 KA 7= (slightly more motivated) 6 N (9%)
AL 2372 %> - 7= (unchanged) 36 A (56%)
DL b 5D 7K 7o 72 (slightly less motivated) 8 A (13%)
X bR 252037 £ 72 o 72 (much less motivated) 4 N (6%)
M2 LA (2%)
5 5B o BAR e R iE T e BEREAS X Vi< 7n o 72 ) [HREE 7o (40 1 JRkGHH
T2X91Cho7z] i X REAIENRDY, PERAVB R Bo FOERATIE [#AIC
i zo7] HANCTOFMOMEEZ AR ko] LWIHETL
R 222 IE e v e W AT L AT, 2D Z D RN B D~DEF =2 2 v
HELDEL D ARVDOTEHAV»LRVE LA, 22022, GG ERHTH, LOZE
ftizZlvwocikzwrtErzohEd,

11.What do you think about young people’s religious attitudes in the United States?
(T AV HCBT 2HEEDFREMEELICONTLE S BnwEd )

JEHF 7B (highly religious) 1A (2%)
& T REN (very religious) 4 N (6%)
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SRB (religious) 11 A (17%)

Z T TR TIE 7\ (no so religious) 42 A (65%)

STRE) Tl 72\ (not religious) 5N (8%)
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12.What do you think about non-religious people or atheists?
(IR EE P MR L2 VT ) BunE 32)
IERACC AP ERE ICN L CHDDTREICA S X 5 1Ciif3 3 5 (Iwill try to persuade them to

join my religion.) 0A

% & O RN il % B 3 5 (I respect those people’s religious value.) 52 N (81%) T
242 L7z (I don’t care.) 6 A (9%)

ZofDER 5N (8%)

1] LA (2%)
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1.Why are you an atheist?

(75 AR T 5 D)
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2.What would you do when you are invited to join a religion?
(B 2FRHICHEONIZLE S LETD)

¥ 39 < Z 1 AL 5 (strongly accept) 0A

b L2 L7z b3 AL 5 (probably accept) 0 A

727214 < (just listen) 13 A (45%)

b LA L7z 54| 3 % (probably reject) 12 A (41%)
AR 3 2 (ignore) 1A (3%)

Z Do [a]% 3N (10%) THo7=,
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3.What kinds of images do you have regarding religion or faith?
(FHPEMBELTED IS A4 A=V EFo T ETH)

N LR E RISk DEZ R L TN Y, XYV RWAHIZE-TI NS L
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—YEFFO TV AP % D 27T,

4.Are there any situations in which you feel religious in college life?
(REEEICBWCRBANZ LK 25 HIEH Y £32°)

Yes 2 AN (7%) No 27 A (93%)

yes EEZAZTADYFaz =2 a Vi ob i HME LT, SERORRIC ) Ll X
DD EBHLENI X IBDBDTHY F L7,

ZEAEDRRVGE W) EIETLR,

10



5.What do you think about young people’s religious attitudes in the United States?
(T AV ACBT 2EEOFHENEEICONTE ) BnE I 2)

FEH 12 7B (highly religious) 0A

& T RHMN (very religious) 3N (10%)

STRE (religious) 8 A (28%)

% T TR TIE 7\ (not so religious) 14 A (48%)
STRE) Tl 72 (not religious) 2N (7%)
Z Do % & MR zhzh1l A (3%)
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